

a

C.A.No. 3590 OF 1999

ITEM No. 109

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 3590 of 1999

Jagpal S. Saini Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.D., Chandigarh Industrial & Tourism Development
Corporation Limited and Anr. Respondent (s)

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

Date : 11-03-2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Anil Mitta, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.
for Ms. Sheela Goel, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
No. 1 Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

No. 2 Ex-parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, adjourned for four weeks.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master